ACADEMIC SCHEDULE — APRIL 2018

First Friday of every month Uroradiology 9to10am
Every other Friday Journal club and Case discussion 9to 10 am
Second Wednesday of every month Uropathology 12to 1 pm
Third Wednesday of every month Uronephrology 9to10am
Last Friday of every month Logbook verification by HOD After morning class
Monday to Saturday Ward rounds / OT Planning 2to3 pm
Monday & Tuesday ESWL 3to4 pm
Wednesday & Thursday UDE 3to4 pm
Friday Thesis review 3to4 pm
Saturday Weekly review 3to4d pm
Date Day Topic Presenter Guide Moderator
2/4/18 Mon Chyluria Dr.Siva Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
4/4/18 Wed Principles of Dr.Harsha Dr.D.Senthil/ Prof.RM.M/
1. Telescope and light Dr.J.Saravanan Prof. Vairavel
cable
2. Pneumatic lithiclast
6/4/18 15t Fri URO-RADIOLOGY
9/4/18 Mon Embryology of male and female | Dr.Harsha Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
genital tracts Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
11/4/18 2" Wed Genetics and physiology of Dr.Harsha Dr.D.Senthil/ Prof.RM.M/
sexual differentiation and Dr.J.Saravanan Prof. Vairavel
classification of DSD
12PM URO-PATHOLOGY
13/4/18 Fri Journal club Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
Case discussion — Dr.Siva Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
16/4/18 Mon DSD with male phenotype Dr.Manoj Dr.D.Senthil/ Prof.RM.M/
Dr.J.Saravanan Prof. Vairavel
18/4/18 34 Wed URO-NEPHROLOGY
20/4/18 Fri Journal club Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
Case discussion — Dr.Siva Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
23/4/18 Mon DSD with female phenotype Dr.Siva Dr.D.Senthil/ Prof.RM.M/
Dr.J.Saravanan Prof. Vairavel
25/4/18 Wed Hypospadias — Dr.Manoj Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
Aetiopathogenesis, Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
classification and evaluation
27/4/18 Fri Journal club Dr.T.Senthil Kumar/ | Prof.RM.M/
Case discussion — Dr.Siva Dr.T.Srinivasan Prof. Vairavel
30/4/18 Mon Hypospadias - Management Dr.Siva Dr.D.Senthil/ Prof.RM.M/
Dr.).Saravanan Prof. Vairavel




